
There	follows	a	listing	of	some	of	the	significant	issues	responded	to	by	Station	KLPR	91.1	along	with	the	most	
significant	programming	treatment	of	those	issues	for	the	period	stated	on	the	attached	programming	
schedule.	This	listing	is	by	no	means	exhaustive.		The	order	in	which	issues	appear	does	not	reflect	any	
priority.	
	

Description	of	Issue	 Program/Segment	 Date	 Time	 Duration	 Narration	of	type	and	
description	of	
program/segment	

Sports	and	promotion	
of	UNK	Charitable	
event/campus	
community	and	KLPR	

Throwin’	Lopes	 10/4	
10/11	
10/18	
10/25	
11/1	
11/8	
11/15	
11/20	
11/29	
12/6	
12/13	
12/20	
	

4-5pm	 60	
Minutes	

Ethan	McCormick,	Jon	
Willis,	Alex	Hammeke	
and	Traeton	Harimon	
talk	about	various	
Loper	sports	and	the	
effect	they	have	on	
Campus	

News	and	promotion	
of	UNK	Charitable	
event/campus	
community	and	KLPR	

KLPR	Daybreak	 Every		
Weekday	

7:45	AM	
11:30	AM	

15	
minutes	

Alex	Hammeke	hosts	a	
news	and	information	
program	that	details	
campus	news,	sports	
and	events.	

News	and	promotion	
of	UNK	Charitable	
event/campus	
community	and	KLPR	

Live	Air	Shifts	 At	least	
twice	
per	Hour	
during	
students’	
live	air	
shifts	

Various,	
see	
attached	
During	the	
months	of	
October	
and	
November	

30-60	
seconds	

Students	did	live	reads	
to	promote	campus	
events	twice	per	hour	
during	their	scheduled	
shifts.		
	
	
	
	
	
*See	attached	2	for	more	
information	
	

News	and	promotion	
of	UNK	Charitable	
event/campus	
community	and	KLPR	

Mitchell	Center	
Live	

19/5	
10/12	
10/19	
10/26	
11/2	
11/9	
11/23	
11/30	
12/7	
12/14	
	

Noon	 30	
Minutes	

Alex	Hammeke	hosts	a	
news	and	information	
program	wherein	he	
interviews	people	from	
campus	about	
important	topics.			
	
	
	
	
	
*See	attached	1	for	more	
information	



	
	
Attached	1	
	
October 5: Dr. Nathan Tye, UNK History 
  
October 12: Renee Besse, UNK Financial Aid Director 
  
October 19: Nebraska Board of Regents Meeting 
  
October 26: UNK WBB Athlete Trinity Law 
  
November 2: UNK Athletic Director Marc Bauer 
  
November 9: No Guests, Call-in about UNK Topics 
   
November 23: No Show (Thanksgiving) 
  
November 30: No Show (Loper VB) 
  
December 7: No guests, open phone lines on reaction to Chancellor Kristensen retirement 
  
December 14: Student Body President/Student Regent Temo Molina and Chancellor Doug 
Kristensen (recorded by Maylee Kamrey) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
Attached	2	
	

	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	

8AM-9AM	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9AM-10AM	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

10AM-11AM	 	 	 	 	 Americana	 	 	

11AM-12PM	 	 	 	 	 Americana	 	 	

12PM-1PM	 	 Sports	
Therapy	

Traeton	 MC	Live	
With	Alex	

	 	 	

1PM-2PM	 	 Sports	
Therapy	

Traeton	 	 	 	 	

2PM-3PM	 	 	 Yeongyeong	 	 	 	 	

3PM-4PM	 	 Yujin	 Yeongyeong	 Hyojin	 	 	 	

4PM-5PM	 	 Yujin	 Throwin’	
Lopes	

Hyojin	 	 	 	

5PM-6PM	 Jihyeon	 	 Jimin	 	 	 	 	

6PM-7PM	 Jihyeon	 	 Jimin	 Kosuke	 	 	 	

7PM-8PM	 	 	 	 Kosuke	 	 	 	

8PM-9PM	 Alex	 	 	 Kaiden	
Thomas	

	 	 	

9PM-10PM	 Alex	 	 	 Kaiden		
Thomas	

	 	 	

10PM-11PM	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11PM-12AM	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	


