There follows a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by Station KLPR 91.1 along with the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period stated on the attached programming schedule. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which issues appear does not reflect any priority.

Description of Issue	Program/Segment	Date	Time	Duration	Narration of type and description of program/segment
Sports and promotion of UNK Charitable event/campus community and KLPR	Throwin' Lopes	10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 11/8 11/15 11/20 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20	4-5pm	60 Minutes	Ethan McCormick, Jon Willis, Alex Hammeke and Traeton Harimon talk about various Loper sports and the effect they have on Campus
News and promotion of UNK Charitable event/campus community and KLPR	KLPR Daybreak	Every Weekday	7:45 AM 11:30 AM	15 minutes	Alex Hammeke hosts a news and information program that details campus news, sports and events.
News and promotion of UNK Charitable event/campus community and KLPR	Live Air Shifts	At least twice per Hour during students' live air shifts	Various, see attached During the months of October and November	30-60 seconds	Students did live reads to promote campus events twice per hour during their scheduled shifts.  *See attached 2 for more information
News and promotion of UNK Charitable event/campus community and KLPR	Mitchell Center Live	19/5 10/12 10/19 10/26 11/2 11/9 11/23 11/30 12/7 12/14	Noon	30 Minutes	Alex Hammeke hosts a news and information program wherein he interviews people from campus about important topics.
					*See attached 1 for more information

## Attached 1

October 5: Dr. Nathan Tye, UNK History

October 12: Renee Besse, UNK Financial Aid Director

October 19: Nebraska Board of Regents Meeting

October 26: UNK WBB Athlete Trinity Law

November 2: UNK Athletic Director Marc Bauer

November 9: No Guests, Call-in about UNK Topics

November 23: No Show (Thanksgiving)

November 30: No Show (Loper VB)

December 7: No guests, open phone lines on reaction to Chancellor Kristensen retirement

December 14: Student Body President/Student Regent Temo Molina and Chancellor Doug Kristensen (recorded by Maylee Kamrey)

## Attached 2

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8AM-9AM							
9AM-10AM							
10AM-11AM					Americana		
11AM-12PM					Americana		
12PM-1PM		Sports Therapy	Traeton	MC Live With Alex			
1PM-2PM		Sports Therapy	Traeton			_	
2PM-3PM			Yeongyeong				
3PM-4PM		Yujin	Yeongyeong	Hyojin			
4PM-5PM		Yujin	Throwin' Lopes	Hyojin			
5PM-6PM	Jihyeon		Jimin				
6PM-7PM	Jihyeon		Jimin	Kosuke			
7PM-8PM				Kosuke			
8PM-9PM	Alex			Kaiden Thomas			
9PM-10PM	Alex			Kaiden Thomas			
10PM-11PM							
11PM-12AM							